@ .
a
Passenger Train Schedules
CORRECTED TO MAY 8, 1927
READ DOWN PACIF.IC TIME i READ UP
All Trains Daily i 3
4 2 EXCEPT AS NOTED
PACIFIC SCENIC . SCENIC PACIFIC
EXPRESS LIMITED Leave Arnve LIMITED EXPRESS
7:20 P. M. 9:20 A.M. |........ SAN FRANCISCO ... 5:45P. M. 7:45 A.M.
8:10 P. M. 10:00 A.M. | OAKLAND (3rd & Wash.) 5:05 P. M. 7:00 A.M.

f 8:20P.M. | § 10:08 A. M. | ... ... Fruitvale .............. T 451P.M.| f 6:43 A.M.

f 830P.M. | § 10:18A.M. | . . San Leandro ... .. T 440P.M. | f 6:30 A.M.

f 840P. M. | § 10:27 A M. | .. ... .. Hayward ................ T 4:30P.M. | f 6:20 A.M.

f 859P.M. | 1042A.M. | Nilea: o it 4:15P.M. | £ 6:04 A.M. |

f 9:12P.M. | § 10:53A.M. | . ... Sunol Tnnsuints T 4:00P.M. | £ 5:50 A.M.

f 9:22P.M. | § 11:02A.M. | .. ... .. Pleasanton .............. T 3:51P.M.| f 5:40 A.M.

f 9:34P.M. | § 11:13A.M. |............. Livermore ............. T 341P.M. | f 5:30 A.M.
11:00 P. M. 12:30 PoM SIS s Stockton ... 2:10 P. M. 3:50 A.M.
12:50 A. M. 2:100- PeMi- L5 Sacramento .............. 12:35 P. M. 2:15 A.M.

2:20 A.M. 3:10 P. M., . Marysville ... . 11:27 A.M. 12:45 A.M. |
3:15 A.M. 4:05P. M. | ... I Oroville fl.............. 10:45 A. M. 11:55P. M. |
552A.M. | § 6:18P. M. |............ .. Belden ................. T 8:34 A.M. 9:15 P. M..
6:57 A.M. 7:07 P. M. X Paxton oo i 7:57 A.M. 8:18 P. M.
7:09AM. | § 7:19P. M. | ... ... ... Keddie .................. T 7:47 A.M. 8:03 P. M.
7:31 A.M. 740P. M. |......... Quincy Junction .......... 7:31 A.M. 7:40 P. M.
8:42 A.M. S8A40P. Mo s o Blairsden . ... 6:48 A. M. 6:36 P. M. |
9:30 A.M. 9:20P. M | ..o I Portola Il .............. 6:25 A. M. 6:05P. M. |
947 AM LS 9:39P- Mo Lot Hawley ... ... ... ... T 5:59 A.M. 9:27P._M. l
10:22 A.M. | § 10:01P. M. | . Reno Junction ............ T 5:37 A.M. 4:58 P. M. |

f 10:50A.M. | § 1031 P. M. | ... ... Omira T Ty T 5:04AM. | f 4:11P. M. ‘

11:02 A.M. | § 10:42 P. M. ....Doyle ...............| T 4:56A.M. 3:59P. M. |
1:05 P. M. 12:55: ANV G s S | Gerlach Il .............. 3:00 A.M. 1:40P. M. |
4:00 P. M. 345 A.M. | ... ... Winnemuceca ............ 12:20 A. M. 10:40 A.M. |

l 4:26P.M. | £ 4:13 A.M. Golconda | Golconda 1 11:49 P. M. 10:03 A. M.

| f 5:23P.M. |1 5:14 A.M. | N.Battle Mt. | Battle Mt. 10:55 P, M. 8:59 A. M.

; 6:07 P. M. f 6:05A.M. Beowawe Beowawe - 10:10 P. M. 8:11 A.M.

3 6:34 P. M. f 6:32 A.M. Palisade | Palisade f 9:44 P. M. 7:33 A.M.

| 647P.M. | f 6:48 A.M. Carlin | Carlin 9:30 P. M. 7:15 A. M.

: 7:35P. M. 7:35 A.M. Elko | Elko 8:48 P. M. 6:31 A.M.

: 8:31 P. M. 8:25 A.M. Deeth | Deeth T 7:53P. M. 5:26 A. M.

| 9:00 P. M. 8 :55A M| it Wells ;i i aitsy 7:27 P. M. 4:55 A. M.

: 10:21 P. M. 10:30 A.M. ____ Shafter .. 6:05 P. M. 3:25 A.M. |
11:45 P. M. 1145 A M. | [ Wendover I|............. 4:30 P. M. 1:50 A.M.
11:59P.M. | f 11:58 A M. | ... ... Salduro ................ f 4:07P. M. 1:26 A.M. |

1:40 A M. | ¥ 1:30P.M. | .. Della s fvin o ' 2:34 P. M. 11:30 P. M. |
| 2:13 A.M. 1:09 e Mt A e Burmester ... .. 1:59 P. M. 10:50P. M, |

; 3:30 A.M. 3:15P.M. |Ar.. SALT LAKE CITY. Lv. 1:00 P. M. 9:30P. M., |

! PACIFIC TIME PACIFIC TIME PACIFIC TIME PACIFIC TIME PACIFIC TIME

| 204 202 Reno Branch 5% 203

]

| 10:.. A. M. 5:00P. M. L i RENO JUNCTION ..........Ar. 10:10 A. M. 4:50 P, M.

| f 10:51 A. M. £ 8220 P M i T eress PEAVINE ..., f 9:46 A. M, f 4:23P. M.

| f 11:07 A. M. & 8P M e e e COPPERFIELD ..o f 9:30 A. M. f 4:07 P. M.

| £ 11:13 A. M. F6 a7 P A s ANDERSON ... . f 9:20 A. M. f 4:00 P. M.

‘ 11:55 A. M. 6:30P. M. AN e AT e RENO S e iy, 8:45 A. M. 3:25P. M.

| 102 101

i Motor Sal‘l jose BranCh Motor c'é’ c o “ " Ec T ' o " s 2‘,

£ 427 I L RVINGTON —_Lv. 1018 A | ~ PAXTON—————Forpoint o ltian Vulley . R
£ 446 PV Lv. MILPITAS v | 9:94 AM.| QUINCYJCT. . With Quincy R. R. for Quincy.
5:05 PM.| Ar. ... EAST SAN JOSE .. Lv.| 9:40 AM. Daily—All trains.
PALISADE ... With Eurcka-Nevada Ry. for Eureka.
Daily except Sunday—Trains 2 and 3.
LOYALTO" BRA"CH Daily except Monday—Trains 1 and 4.
Tuesday—Thursday—Saturday Only BATTLE MOUNTAIN With Nevada Central R. R. for Austin.
Daily except Sunday—Trains 1 and 3.
10:00 AM.|Lv.... ... PORTOLA -....__..,.__Ar.l 4:00 PM SHAFTER ... ... For points on Nevada Northern Ry.
10:30 AM.|Lv. ... HAWLEY ... . . Lv.| 3:30 PM Daily—Trains 1 and 2.
11:30 A.M.|Ar. LOYALTON ~Lv.] 2:30 P.M WENDOVER ... . .. For points on Deep Creek R. R.
Mondays, Tuesdays, Fridays and
cnlpluE BRA"CH Saturdays—Trains 1 and 2
Monday—Wednesday—Friday Only KEDDIE ... __ For points on Mt. Lassen Transit Co.
- 7 Daily—Trains 3 and 4.
10:00 AM.|Lv..____ PORTOLA _.._.Arl 2:30 PM.| DOYLE. .. For points on Mt Lassen Transit Co.
10:15 AM. |Lv. ... CALPINE JCT. ... Lv.] 2:15 PM Daily—Trains 3 and 4.
11:30 AM.JAr....._.._..  CALPINE .. . Lv.] 1:00 PM
f Flag Stop. |l Eating Houses. § Train No. 2 will stop on flag for revenue passengers destined to Salt Lake City and points East. $ Train
No. 2 will stop on flag for revenue passengers destined to Pueblo, Colo., and points East. { Train No. 1 will stop on flag to discharge revenue
passengers from Salt Lake City or points East. { Train No. 1 will stop on flag to discharge passengets from Pueblo, Colo., or points East.
!
For Tickets, Sleeping Car Accommodations, Call at or Telephone Western Pacific R. R. Ticket Offices
'L FRANK W. HODGES J. L. SCOTT
Assistant General Passenger Agent General Passenger Agent
: San Francisco San Francisco

© 2002 CSRM




